
Pos 

(8)-65 1151-1300cc 

1 

2 

(8)-65 1301-2500cc 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(8)-65 2501cc- 

1 

(9) 66-71 -1150cc 

1 

(9) 66-71 1151-1300cc 

1 

Not classified 

DNF 

(9) 66-71 1301-1600cc 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

(9) 66-71 1601-2500cc 

1 

No. 

5` 

37 

34 

57 

76 

75 

24 

69 

123 

7 

71 
91 

70 

67 

27 

84 

Name 

Lars Kristian Ekorness 

Mads Gjerdrum 

Arne Teig 

Hans Peter Havdal 

Per Igland 

Nils Igland 

Jon Asakskogen 

Stian Gundersen 

Joakim With 

Odd-Andreas Ingebrigtsen 

Jon Tore Grimsrud 
Terje Andersen 

Morten Thomte 

Dag Frode Mo 

Marius Thormodsen 

Jon-Ivar Bydal 

Nat 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

Club 

GRRC 

Historisk Racing Norge 

Historisk Racing Norge 

NMK Kongsberg 

KNA Aust-Agder 

KNA Aust-Agder 

Asker & Bærum MSP 

Historisk Racing Norge 

Historisk racing Norge 

NMK Kongsberg 

KNA Halden 

NMK Follo 

NMK Krabyskogen 

Historisk Racing Norge 

Historisk Racing Norge 

Historisk Racing Norge 

Make 

Morris Cooper S 

Morris Cooper 

Ford Cortina Lotus 

Porsche 356 Speedster 

Ford Cortina Lotus 

Ford Cortina Lotus 

Ford Mustang Shelby GT350 

Fiat 128 

Ford Escort 1300 GT 

Austin Cooper S 

Ford Escort TC 
Ford Escort TC 

Alfa Romeo GT 

Ford Cortina Lotus 

BMW 2002 

BMW 2002 

Model/Engine 

1964 

1964 

1965 

1957 

1965 

1965 

1965 

1970 

1973 

1969 

1968 

1969 

1969 

1967 

1971 

1968 

Best Tm 

1:27.112 

1:27.757 

1:32.792 

1:32.317 

1:35.915 

1:44.145 

1:30.073 

1:29.036 

1:26.229 

1:26.363 

1:26.161 

1:26.182 

1:28.546 

1:30.394 

1:23.432 

1:34.727 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

5 

9 

9 

9 

9 

6 

9 

Diff 

10.489 

0.808 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

2.048 

30.233 

44.095 

DNF 

Hometown 

Stabekk 

Nesøya 

Tolvsrød 

Kongsberg 

Grimstad 

Grimstad 

Hurdal 

Skien 

Langesund 

Lampeland 

Halden 

Nordre frogn 

Nordre toten 

Lærdal 

Nesøya 

Vollen 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 17,0 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 43,5 C 
New Track Record (1:23.432) for (9) 66-71 1301-2500cc by Marius Thormodsen. 
New Track Record (1:29.036) for (9) 66-71 -1150cc by Stian Gundersen. 
New Track Record (1:26.161) for (9) 66-71 1301-1600cc by Jon Tore Grimsrud. 

Margin of Victory 

2.048 

Avg. Speed 

95,267 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.432 

Best Speed 

100,278 

Best Lap by 

27 - Marius Thormodsen 

Printed: 04.06.2022 15:31:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Lars Petter Snopestad 

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 
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Racing NM 2 Sokndal Motorsenter Norway 

HISTORIC -65 8 + 66-71 9 

HISTORIC -65 8 + 66-71 9 Race 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 15:16:07 

Motorcenter Norway 2021 2,324 km 

04.06.2022 15:30 


